s

1 ONTRACT ID PAGE OF PAGES
. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ¢ CTiD CODE e |
. 1 4
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO. (if applicabie}
MOOG2 03/11/2015 ASLEE-15-0006
€. ISSUED BY CODE ‘L‘JP‘.CHQ 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If ather than liem &} cone I

DIVISTOR

(%) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INTEGRATION INC

»D 98. DATED (SEE JTEM 11)
YA 235459~

3]

“
4

w

. 1GA N‘OD]FICAT‘ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
S INRC-HQ-7D~14-C~-00C2

NQT—”Q—7D—14-T—OOC2

10B. DATED (SEE iTEM 13}

CODE 61676201% FACILITY CODE 06/24/2014

£ Lk

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

iThe above numbered solicitation is amendea as set forth in Ilem 14, Tne hour and date specified for receip: of Qffers T lis exiended.  [Ttis not extensded.
OHers mus! acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specifiad I the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By compieting
ftems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendmant; {b) By acknowledging receip! of this amendment on each copy of the offer submilted : or (¢} By
separate lefter of telegram which inciudes a reference o the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER ifby

virtus of this amendment you desire to change an ofter aiready submitied , such change may be mace by telegram or lefter. providad sach telegram o lelier makes reference
to the sohcitation and this amenamen:, and is received prior to the opening hour and date spscified

12./iCCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRV\TIONDATA(Ifmqu{red} L __Het Increase: $89,017.72
2015-X0200~-FEEBASED-T7DD00L-27~-4~156~-NT7333-2630

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Specify authority} THE CHANGES SET FORTH iN fTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. INITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 18 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying cfiice,
appropniation date. etc } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

D. OTHER (Specily type of medification and authonty}

X FAR 52.212Z-4{(c! Changes & FPAR 32.232-322 Limitztion of Funds
E. IMPORTANT: Contraclor {18 not, X118 required 1o sian tiws document and retumn B copist 1o the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF sechon headings, including solicitation/contract subject mater where feasible.)
No. 0304144032872 *

an increase to the entire

znd an increase to the entirs crder

lolats ~oren e

Continued

Except as proviged hergn, all terms and condions ¢f the document referencad in ltem 3 A or 10A_ as heretofore changed, remains unchanged andin full force and cofisct

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Tipe or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type cr printj

jﬁ)mfg F S T

58 CONTRACTOROFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED

o 3/17/ 15D

{Signagture of person au.’né T

ABC. DATE/SIGNED

I §fels

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 s STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1C-53)

Prescriced by GSA

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
TEMPLATE - ADMDDY it s

Previous edition unussable

ADMDD?



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED FAGE  OF X
KRC-HZ-T0-14~C~-000Z /HRC-HO-7 D=1 4~-T-0002/M0CG2 2 ] 4
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
DYMAMIC SYSTEMS IRTEGRATION INC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (13} oy D) (B} (F)
2tions: $675,080

.15 {Changed)
$706,080.15 {Changed)

r
"06/20L5 (Unchanged)

Emcunt Okli

Hours) §3

AL, OTHER TERMS AND CORDITIONS REMAIN UNCHARK

-

o

2
-4
o0
=3

40-1-152-8

S
bt
<%

OFTIONAL FORN! 336 (4-86)
Spoascrad oy 4
FAR (48 CFR) 53 110




NRC-HQ-7D-14-C-0002 /NRC-7D-14-T-0002
M0002
Page 3 of 4
As a result of this modification, the following changes are hereby made:
1. On Optional Form 347, Block 17(h) and (i) are both deleted in their entireties and replaced with the following:
“$700,080.15”

2. On Optional Form 347, the dollar amount of Contract Line Item Number 00001 in Block 17(f) is deleted and replaced
with the following:

“$366,573.57"

3. The table under Section B.1 SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES OR SERVICES is deleted in its entirety and replaced with
the following:

FIXED PRICED SERVICES
CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0001 Firm fixed Price 1 Lot $366,573.57 $366,573.57.
equipment and Other
Direct Costs
FIRM FIXED $366,573.57
AMOUNT
LABOR HOUR
SERVICES
AND TRAVEL
CLIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
0002 Contractor performance of | 1 Lot $333,506.58 $333,506.38

statement of work
requirements. Authorized
labor categories and
associates fixed hourly
rates include:

Project Manager:
$83.66/hour
Drafting:$68.53/hour

Sr. Program
Manager:$189.42/h

Sr. Engineer:$154.13/h
AVN Technician I:
$86.00/h

AVN Technician 111: $96.00
Travel (NTE $50,000.00)

TOTAL LABOR HOUR AND TRAVEL AMOUT $333,506.38

TOTAL CEILING $700,080.15




4. Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION, the first sentence of paragraphs (a) and (c) are revised to read as foliows:
{a) The firm-fixed amount of this task order for CLIN 0001 is $ 366,573.57.
(b) The amount currently obligated with respect to this task order for CLIN 0002 is $333,506.58.

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED



